NRHA Top Ten Standings
2002 FINAL TOP TEN STANDINGS.
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Dox Lucky Starlight
Broadmoor

ARC Oak Enterprise
Mifillenium
Boogernic

Cata Jo Lena
Smartest Chic Olena
Mr Olena San
Jumping Jack Whiz

Shine On (Shiny Fandango)

Nu Chex To Cash

Tougher Than The Rest (Restless And Ready)

Hobbys Gun Thief
Nimble Tivio (Timble Tivio)
Royal Diamondnic

Guinness (Sure A Great Jack)

Buenos Little Jackie
Shine Of A Kind
Hesa Dun It Dude
Paprika Whiz

Nu Chex To Cash
Hobbys Gun Thief
Badger Red Baron
Whiz Moonstone
Boggies Timber Jack
Paprika Whiz

Stage Waitress Jac
Shine Of A Kind
Dressed By Smarty

10 Chics Metermaid

Open

1
Intermediate Open

1
Limited Open
Non Pro

1
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7 Tougher Than The Rest (Restless And Ready)

8
9

The Whiz Master
Nu Chex To Cash
Jac Pic A Nic
Dragon Heart
Catalyst Command
RS Jac Flash Leo

My Lucky Moonstone
Jay Be Nimble

10 Sweet Talkin Lena

Intermediate Non Pro
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Jac Pic A Nic

Nu Chex To Cash
Catalyst Command
A Lucky Little Lady
Mega Dunnit

Ima Sonofa Chic
Judge This Luck
Great Red Jackie
Mr Jay Dee Jac

10 Crome Marks

Mark E Turner
Dell J Hendricks
Martin L Larcombe
Marco Ricotta
Brian L Welman
Brian Bell

Tom Mc Cutcheon
Nic Cordioli

Clint L Haverty
Roberta Mc Carty

Jessicah Keller
Stephen D Archer
Warwick J Schiller
Kathy Taylor

Albert (Dutch) Chapman
Tom R Foran

Keith Tidmore

Terri A Fox

Jill Kasper

Seth Ingram

Jessicah Keller
Warwick J Schiller
Susie A Rafacz
Tracy R Lee
Dewey Prevatt
Seth Ingram
Glenn Kopp

Terri A Fox
Wayne La Fortune
Kathy Hindman

Bonnie L Hippensteel
Jessicah Keller

John A Crist

Luca Piolanti
Suzanne A Wilson
Claudio Risso

Lynn Hatheway, Centerburg, OH

Impresa Agricola Cuoghi, Tioga, TX

Cisal Quarter Horses, Italy

Claudio Signori, Italy

Jennifer Newell Easton, St Marys Point, MN

Joan C Burger Shank, Farmville, VA

Terry S. Owens, Weimar, TX

R D Horses Stl, Italy

Holly Casey, Mansfield, GA

Dewayne D & Kathy M Copus, Santa Barbara, CA

Hilldale Farm, Fayetteville, TN

Breanna G Van der Schaaf, Richmond, TX
Laurie B Fieguth, Redwood City, CA
Roger Allen Bias, Winfield, WV

Theresa (Terri) Key, Midland , VA

Tom R Foran, Burbank, CA

Michelle R. Grantham, Umatilla, FL

Gail Mills, Houston, TX

Bruce J La Point, Kenosha, WI

Pearl Acres Limited, Carbondale, IL

Hilldale Farm, Fayetteville, TN

Laurie B Fieguth, Redwood City, CA

Mark J Rafacz, Lowell, FL

Star Bar Breeders Inc/Attn: Sally Dininny, West Palm Beach, FL
Dewey Prevatt, Perry, GA

Pearl Acres Limited, Carbondale, IL

Glenn Kopp, Arcadia, IN

Gail Mills, Houston, TX

John Melville Jr, Kenly, NC

Dorminy Brothers Plantation, Fitzgerald, GA

Bonnie L Hippensteel, Ocala, FL
Hilldale Farm, Fayetteville, TN
John A Crist, Rustburg, VA

Luca Piolanti, Italy

Suzanne A Wilson, Tallahassee, FL
Claudio Risso, Italy

Breanna G Van der Schaaf Breanna G Van der Schaaf, Richmond, TX

Sally T Broten

Sally T Broten, River Falls, WI

Guy A (Bubba) Cheek DVN Robyn L Cheek, Brunswick, GA

Ebbi Simon

John A Crist

Jessicah Keller
Suzanne A Wilson
Roger L Kleinfelder
Mary Jo Kirkpatrick
Jessica | Lewer
Rodney W Bryson
Natasha Thomas
Tamra L Kyle
Maureen L Underwood

Ebbi Simon, Germany

John A Crist, Rustburg, VA

Hilldale Farm, Fayetteville, TN
Suzanne A Wilson, Tallahassee, FL
Bonnie Kleinfelder, Homewood, IL
Mary Jo Kirkpatrick, Santa Claus, IN
Debera J Cole, Cushing , OK
Rodney W Bryson, Ft Lauderdale, FL
Natasha Thomas, Saginaw, MI
Tamra L Kyle, Whitesboro, TX
Maureen L Underwood, Krum, TX

$20,179.20
16,889.98
10,752.64
10,707.06
7,273.36
6,531.86
6,264.87
5,921.00
5,178.88
5,026.76

$6,975.94
5,298.67
3,813.42
3,548.36
3,428.75
3,382.20
3,042.81
2,639.84
2,570.88
2,102.79

$8,932.82
4,290.91
2,876.77
1,883.03
1,833.02
1,753.83
1,521.26
1,515.50
1,453.97
1,401.86

$26,543.07
17,652.72
14,241.18
6,922.19
6,561.15
6,398.08
5,753.11
5,547.13
5,140.83
4,978.92

$15,139.41
13,331.68
6,204.67
3,443.60
3,011.96
2,460.36
2,421.11
2,326.90
2,156.75
1,666.61



Limited Non Pro

Novice Horse Open

1 Joe Majesty Star
2 A Lucky Little Lady
3 Cal For Lenas
4 Codys Pekaboo Pine
5 Desperado Whiz
6 Im A Lil Nimble (Velveeta Be Nimble)
7 Royal Docs Sonny
8 Tex Max
9 Tabus In Command
10 Boggies Extra Effort

1 Dox Lucky Starlight

2 Ms Nimble Enterprise

3 Melon Kali Jac

4 Custom Starbuck Too

5 Ima Cowgirl Kid

6 Shes Dun It Now

7 Codys Dry Ice

8 Great Jackie Brenna

9 Smart Skunk Olena
10 Tag Big Time Whiz

Novice Horse Non Pro

Youth 13 & Under

Youth 14 - 18

1 Tejons Texie Lena
2 Smart Skunk Olena
3 Melon Kali Jac
4 Codys Dry Ice
5 Amigo Whiz
6 Holidocs My Dad
7 SR Roosters Kid
8 Dunit Center Stage
9 Smart Chicory

10 See Chex To Cash

1 Mia Smart Peppy Doc
2 High Enterprise

3 Hollywood Scoop (Clubbin N Hollywood)

4 The Low Rider

5 SR Kokanee Gold
6 Rufus Rose

7 Excessively White

8 JB Badgers Phantom (JBS Badges Phantom)

9 Doc Prescription
10 The Hollywood Angel

1 Machos Jumpin Jac
2 Hes A Hollywood Jac
3 Machos Scootinboogie
4 Mr Wolf Cash
5 Doc Dust
6 Ccc Gay Bar Peppy
7 Wurlitzer Jac
8 Bonitas Corona Kid
9 Docs Tontri Bar
10 My Lucky Jacket

Anne Beller

Roger L Kleinfelder
Paige Adrian Paquette
Blase W Strobl
Leanna C Daniels
Bruce E Kuryloski
Shelly R Parker

Kara Gray

Jane Thomson
Wayne Stephens

Mark E Turner

Brian Bell

Charles E Smith

Ron Kohlhoff

Keith Tidmore

Corey M Hendrickson
Rick A Walker

Tim R Stanton

Craig Sutter

Brian L Welman

Jessicah Keller
Craig Sutter
Shannon L Raymond
Rick A Walker

John F (Rick) Clark
Luewin E Hunt
George R. King
Jerry A Klein

Jose Vazquez
Jessicah Keller

Lyndsey C Jordan
Lyndsey C Jordan
Josh J. Tyler

Josh J. Tyler
Lyndsey C Jordan
Sarah Lynn Locker
Megan D Weaver
Kayle Bernal
Christin Grant
Jonathan C Randall

Jose Seutter
Jose Seutter

C R Hogendorp
Brittany Franks
Tiffany Thompson
Robert Ordner
Gregory A Knight
Valerie Ball
Heather N Dudley
Heather N Dudley

Anne Beller, Dublin, PA

Bonnie Kleinfelder, Homewood, IL
Paige Adrian Paquette, Leesburg, FL
Katarina E. Strobl, Evansville, WI
Leanna C Daniels, Hinton, IA

Susan E & Bruce E Kuryloski, Elverson, PA

Shelly R Parker, Auburndale, FL

Kara Gray, Lexington, KY

Jane Thomson, Camlachie, ON Canada
Janet M Lagle, Cambridge, OH

Lynn Hatheway, Centerburg, OH

Ann L. Zambarano, Mechanicsburg, PA
Shannon L Raymond, Durham, NC
Patricia L. Milton, Lebanon, OH

Tristan (Gideon) Head, Adel, GA

Thomas M. & Suzanne M Kosty, Brimfield, IL

Marcia Cole Walker, Dandridge, TN

Cynthia Farnsworth, Welland, ON Canada

Craig Sutter, Stamford, CT
Kathleen J. Pinkley, River Falls , WI

Charles A Hutton, Fayetteville, TN
Craig Sutter, Stamford, CT

Shannon L Raymond, Durham, NC
Marcia Cole Walker, Dandridge, TN
John F (Rick) Clark, Catlettsburg, KY
Luewin E Hunt, St. Augustine , FL

George R. & Robyn R King, Idaho Falls, ID

Jerry A Klein, Valencia, PA
Jose Vazquez, Markum, IL
Hilldale Farm, Fayetteville, TN

Rebecca H Jordan, Georgetown, KY
Lyndsey C Jordan, Georgetown, KY
Kate C Little, Adams , TN

Kate C Little, Adams , TN

Lyndsey C Jordan, Georgetown, KY
Charles A Hutton, Fayetteville, TN
Megan D Weaver, Fairview, PA

Don Bernal, Huntington Beach, CA
Keith & Tina Grant, Elverson, PA
Belinda S Randall, New Albany, IN

Jan D & Judey Seutter, Anthony, FL

Jose Seutter, Anthony, FL

Charles D Hogendorp, Jr, Mount Airy, MD
Brittany Franks, Franklin, TN

Tiffany Thompson, Kenansville, FL
Theresa Ordner, Corydon, IN

Gregory A Knight, Orient, OH

Valerie Ball, Charleston, WV

Carol A Dudley, Erie, PA

Heather N Dudley, Erie, PA

$3,747.03

3,312.61
2,925.09
1,550.43
1,272.89
1,264.35
1,147.55
1,034.38
1,026.20

963.19

$11,665.62

7,358.15
4,549.38
3,175.26
3,133.14
2,924.26
2,844.10
2,795.93
2,702.96
2,535.81

$10,634.91

7,155.96
5,996.93
5,108.88
4,740.97
3,370.37
3,235.06
2,657.65
2,586.06
2,558.81

262.50
249.50
165.50
133.00
132.50
127.50
88.00
81.50
79.00
69.50

327.50
258.50
205.00
139.00
135.00
122.50
117.00
112.50
110.50

91.50
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